

Mad River Township

Coffin Station Paving

Bid Tabulation

4/2/2020

ITEM	Extension	Description	Quantity	Unit	Barrett Paving Materials, Inc.		H&S Asphalt, LLC		A&B Asphalt Corp.	
					Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
1		Item 202 - Wearing Course Removed	357	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,641.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 3,748.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,710.00
2		Item 411 - Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	287	CY	\$ 81.00	\$ 23,247.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 16,933.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 18,655.00
3		Item 441 - 1.25" Asphalt Conc. Int Course, Type 1, PG64-22	577	CY	\$ 138.00	\$ 79,626.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 96,359.00	\$ 149.74	\$ 86,399.98
4		Item 441 - 1.25" Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22	577	CY	\$ 144.00	\$ 83,088.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 96,359.00	\$ 149.74	\$ 86,399.98
5		Item 614 - Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,717.22	\$ 5,717.22
6		Item 407 - Tack Coat	830	GAL	\$ 3.25	\$ 2,697.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 3.97	\$ 3,295.10
Engineer's Estimate = \$246,000					Total		\$ 203,899.50	\$ 222,889.50	\$ 211,177.28	